
No. Description Qty Price(USD) No. Description Qty Price
1 column 1 45 21 fuse 1
2 plate 1 45 22 plug socket 1
3 motor 2 58 23 spring 5 0.041
4 handle bar 1 6 24 M10 nut 31 0.029
5 console 1 23 25 M10 washer 17 0.006
6 cover of handle bar 2 0.5 26 M10 washer 12 0.006
7 non-slip map 1 2 27 bolt(M10X45) 4 0.064
8 transducer 1 102 28 bolt(M5X20) 4 0.017
9 filter 1 5 29 bolt(M8X25) 4 0.035
10 reactor 1 3.5 30 bolt(ST3.5X10) 2 0.004
11 hard steel plate 1 39 31 bolt(M5X15) 8 0.006
12 evase rubber 5 0.5 32 washer(M5) 12 0.008
13 rubber bush 5 0.13 33 M5 nut 4 0.008
14 rubber cushion 4 0.1 34 bolt (M5X40) 4 0.009
15 spring cushion 4 3.45 35 power wire 1 1.85
16 washer 4 0.03 36 lower console 1 14
17 strap 2 2.5 37 moving wheel 1 3
18 EVA mat 1 0.38 HOOK                                      
19 Power Socket 1 THE HANDLE OF THE STRAP       
20 power switch 1 HARDWARE PACK                      1.4

1.4


